
 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 

****(Subject to Change) **** 
 

2023 

   

MHSAA Fall Sports Begin  Monday, August 7 

School Offices Open  Monday, August 14 

Teachers Report  Tuesday, August 22 

First Day of School – Full Day  Monday, August 28 

   

Labor Day Weekend – No School  Friday, September 1 

Labor Day – No School  Monday, September 4 

Preschool 3-year-old begins  Tuesday, September 5 

Preschool 4-year-old begins  Wednesday, September 6 

In-Service Day for Teachers – No School  Friday, September 15 

   

In-Service Day for Teachers – No School  Monday, October 2 

Homecoming  Friday, October 6 

Conferences – Half Day – Elem. Only  Wednesday, October 25 

Conferences – Half Day  Thursday, October 26 

End of First Marking Period  October 20 

No School  Friday, October 27 

   

Thanksgiving Holiday  Wednesday, November 22 

  - Friday, November 24 

   

High School Exams  Friday, December 15 

  Monday, December 18 

  Tuesday, December 19 

All Schools Mass  Wednesday, December 20 

End of 2nd Marking Period  December 20 

Christmas Holiday Break Begins  Thursday, December 21 

   

 

2024 

   

Classes Resume  Wednesday, January 3 

In-Service Day for Teachers – No School  Monday, January 15 

Catholic Schools Week  Sunday. January 28 

  - Saturday, February 3 

   

Conferences – Half Day – Elem. Only  Wednesday, February 14 

Conferences – Half Day  Thursday, February 15 

Winter Break – No School  Friday, February 16 

  - Monday February 19 

   

In-Service Day for Teachers – No School  Monday, March 4 

End of 3rd Marking Period  March 15 

Good Friday – No School  Friday, March 29 

   

Easter Monday – No School  Monday, April 1 

Spring Break  Monday, April 8 

  - Friday, April 12 

Classes Resume  Monday, April 15 

   

Prom  Friday, May 3 

Camp Timbers  TBD 

High School Honors Assembly   Thursday, May 23 

End of the Year Mass – Elem./MS/HS  Wednesday, May 29 

Memorial Day Weekend – No School  Friday, May 24 

Memorial Day – No School  Monday, May 27 

Baccalaureate  Thursday, May 30 

Last Day for Preschool 3-year-old  Thursday, May 30 

Last Day for Preschool 4-year-old  Friday, May 31 

   

High School Graduation  Sunday, June 2 

HS Exams  Monday, June 3 

  - Thursday, June 6 

8th Grade Celebration  Tuesday, June 4 

Middle School Honors Assembly  Wednesday, June 5 

Last Day of School – ½ Day  

– End of 4th Marking Period 

 

Thursday, June 5 

In-Service Day for Teachers – No School  Friday, June 6 & 7 

School Office Closes  Wednesday, June 12 

   

   

 


